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206 - 200m Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 C213 ERISSCA PETER KOSASS 29.60   Q

2 H019 WONG QING EE K14 30.78   Q

3 A032 EVIA AISYA BINTI RIZA NOR AZRIN KTDI 37.80   q

4 D026 ALIA FAUZANA BINTI ABDULLAH KPZ 39.27  

5 E456 SWETHA KUMAR K10 41.18  

- C204 TANG ZI YANG KOSASS DNS  

- G602 AIDA SYAFIAH MOHAMMD JONED KTAG DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 A030 NURUL SHAHIRAH BINTI JUHAZNAN KTDI 35.41   Q

2 I822 YEE XIAU TONG KTMB 44.36   Q

3 E457 AIDA SYAMIMI BINTI MOHAMMAD SANI TAY K10 57.90  

- C214 AINUN NAJIHAH BINTI MOHAMAD SANUSI KOSASS DNS  

- D029 LIEW CHIN PING KPZ DNS  

- G616 PARAMESHAWARY SINNARAJA KTAG DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 E455 FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRAA? BINTI ABDUL RASHID K10 33.57   Q

2 A031 WAN RABIATUL AIMI BINTI WAN HUZAINI KTDI 35.34   Q

3 H021 NURUL AIN BINTI MOHD KHUISAIFFI K14 36.66   q

4 D028 NOR AMALINA BINTI MUSTAFA KPZ 40.80  

- B035 NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL KC DNS  

- G610 NIRRANJENNINAGORAN KTAG DNS  
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200m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 C213 ERISSCA PETER KOSASS 29.60 Q

2 1 H019 WONG QING EE K14 30.78 Q

3 3 E455 FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRAA? BINTI ABDUL RASHID K10 33.57 Q

4 3 A031 WAN RABIATUL AIMI BINTI WAN HUZAINI KTDI 35.34 Q

5 2 A030 NURUL SHAHIRAH BINTI JUHAZNAN KTDI 35.41 Q

6 3 H021 NURUL AIN BINTI MOHD KHUISAIFFI K14 36.66 q

7 1 A032 EVIA AISYA BINTI RIZA NOR AZRIN KTDI 37.80 q

8 1 D026 ALIA FAUZANA BINTI ABDULLAH KPZ 39.27

9 3 D028 NOR AMALINA BINTI MUSTAFA KPZ 40.80

10 1 E456 SWETHA KUMAR K10 41.18

11 2 I822 YEE XIAU TONG KTMB 44.36 Q

12 2 E457 AIDA SYAMIMI BINTI MOHAMMAD SANI TAY K10 57.90

- 2 D029 LIEW CHIN PING KPZ DNS

- 3 G610 NIRRANJENNINAGORAN KTAG DNS

- 3 B035 NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL KC DNS

- 2 G616 PARAMESHAWARY SINNARAJA KTAG DNS

- 2 C214 AINUN NAJIHAH BINTI MOHAMAD SANUSI KOSASS DNS

- 1 G602 AIDA SYAFIAH MOHAMMD JONED KTAG DNS

- 1 C204 TANG ZI YANG KOSASS DNS
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